

NEWS RELEASE

WORKING SOLUTIONS CHOSEN AS ONE OF DALLAS-FORT WORTH'S BEST PLACES TO WORK IN 2005

FOR RELEASE FRIDAY, MAY 6, 2005

DALLAS, TX - Working Solutions announced today that it was named one of the Dallas-Fort Worth's Best Places to Work, an annual program sponsored locally by the Dallas Business Journal which is part of American City's Business Journals' media group of forty-one weekly papers. Based on the number of employees and employee responses, area businesses were measured and ranked from the more than 20,000 survey responses received. The top 15 rated business were recognized at the annual luncheon.

Working Solutions' employees praised the Company for providing an extremely flexible and caring work environment. Balancing professional and personal responsibilities promotes a team-oriented atmosphere of dedicated employees. "This is the first Company I've worked for that truly understands the power of flexibility, especially since I have a special needs son, says Linda Pitts, Executive Administrator for Working Solutions." "Sometimes I need to devote more attention and time to care for him and it's nice to know that they really do understand."

"We are honored to be part of this distinguished list of growing companies," said Tim Houlne, Working Solutions' CEO. "Recognition of how we value our employees from an outside program is a great honor because it is based on real feedback and aligned with our overall business objectives. This underscores Working Solutions' corporate culture and commitment to our employees and agents for their key roles in delivering a higher value to our clients."

###

ABOUT WORKING SOLUTIONS

Since 1996, Working Solutions, a private-held company, continues to lead the industry in remote home agent services, providing responsive and pro-active customer sales and service to Fortune 1000 companies, utilizing a dedicated pool of more than 28,000 remote home-based agents across the country.

MEDIA CONTACT Scott Anderson (972) 964-4800 x209 sanderson@workingsol.com

WORKINGSOLUTIONS™

1820 Preston Park Boulevard · Suite 1150 · Plano, Texas 75093 · 972-964-4800 (fax) 972-964-4802 · www.workingsol.com